MEPEM Series
75.0 KVA THREE PHASE UPS
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
MEPEM75

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
MEPEM = Three
Phase UPS System
Options
F = 10% Harmonic Distortion Filter
OCB ( ) = Output Circuit Breakers (qty)
NOL = Normally Off Load*
RAU = Remote Alarm Unit
MSP = MopUPS Pro Monitoring Software Package
FSU = Factory Start-Up
75 = 75,000
VA Rating
* Consult factory for quartz
lamp normally off loads.
MEPEM
Code Compliance
ETL listed to UL 924.
Warranty
When factory start-up is performed in accordance
with published requirements, warranty period extends
one year from date of start-up. See Lightolier limited
warranty for details.
2X2 = 208 Input, 208Y/120 Output
4X2 = 480 Input, 208Y/120 Output
4X4 = 480Y/277 Input, 480Y/277 Output
Input/Output
75
System Input/Output
UNIT
Electronics
Cabinet
Battery
Cabinets*
Battery
Total System
75 kVA
1,800 lbs
(816 kg)
2,200 lbs
(998 kg)
10,720 lbs
(4,878 kg)
14,720 lbs
(6,691 kg)
* Total weight of four cabinets.
SYSTEM
RATING
75,000 VA
INPUT
VOLTAGE
480
INPUT
AMPS1
105.1
OUTPUT MAX LOAD
AMPS PER PHASE
208 A
277 V
MAXIMUM HEAT
REJECTION
System One-Line Diagram
Maintenance Bypass Switch S3Internal Maintenance Bypass
Main
Input
(3 wires)
Bypass Switch S2
UPS Output
(3/4 wires)Main Input
Breaker S1
Rectifier/